
Skyting Kartlesing Oløp Total
Navn Avd Klasse Poeng Poeng Tid Poeng Poeng

1 Johan Kristian Bø Oslo 6 74,5 70,0 45,4 80,0 224,5 Bestått
2 Andreas Hamre Oslo 4 70,5 62,0 50,2 75,2 207,7 Bestått
3 Egil Gulliksen Oslo 6 77,5 70,0 76,0 49,4 196,9 Bestått
4 Nils H. Anberg Nedre Romerike 6 68,5 61,0 60,3 65,1 194,6 Bestått
5 Carsten Hagen Oslo 7 62,5 62,0 61,6 63,8 188,3 Bestått
6 Jon Anders Ingebo Ringerike 5 65,0 61,0 70,5 54,9 180,9 Bestått
7 Kåre Gulliksen Oslo 6 76,0 70,0 92,0 33,4 179,4 Bestått
8 Simen Kopperud Oslo 4 62,0 64,0 86,3 39,1 165,1 Bestått
9 Roy Stranden Drammen 6 67,5 40,0 72,0 53,4 160,9 Bestått

10 Kenneth Raknes Oslo 4 37,0 25,0 64,2 61,1 123,1 Bestått
11 Jørn Rødum Nedre Romerike 3 44,5 42,0 94,3 31,1 117,6 Bestått
12 Janik Mikkelsen Varanger 2 71,5 42,0 130,4 0,0 113,5   
13 Per Kjus Drammen 8 38,0 47,0 121,1 4,3 89,3 Bestått
14 Arne H. Biørn Oslo 8 67,5 21,0 180,0 0,0 88,5 Bestått

Sortert pr klasse
1 Janik Mikkelsen Varanger 2 71,5 42,0 130,4 0,0 113,5

1 Jørn Rødum Nedre Romerike 3 44,5 42,0 94,3 31,1 117,6

1 Andreas Hamre Oslo 4 70,5 62,0 50,2 75,2 207,7
2 Simen Kopperud Oslo 4 62,0 64,0 86,3 39,1 165,1
3 Kenneth Raknes Oslo 4 37,0 25,0 64,2 61,1 123,1

1 Jon Anders Ingebo Ringerike 5 65,0 61,0 70,5 54,9 180,9

1 Johan Kristian Bø Oslo 6 74,5 70,0 45,4 80,0 224,5
2 Egil Gulliksen Oslo 6 77,5 70,0 76,0 49,4 196,9
3 Nils H. Anberg Nedre Romerike 6 68,5 61,0 60,3 65,1 194,6
4 Kåre Gulliksen Oslo 6 76,0 70,0 92,0 33,4 179,4
5 Roy Stranden Drammen 6 67,5 40,0 72,0 53,4 160,9

1 Carsten Hagen Oslo 7 62,5 62,0 61,6 63,8 188,3

1 Per Kjus Drammen 8 38,0 47,0 121,1 4,3 89,3
2 Arne H. Biørn Oslo 8 67,5 21,0 1870,0 0,0 88,5
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